

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510101824 CC : 00 IDR

MULYONO

DSN TERMAS RT 004/002 Kab. Temanggung 56281

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 107,000.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 106,999.00

01012024 sd 14112025

Page 1 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			22,664.00
02012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104237/07012024/007	22,663.00		1.00
09012024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
09012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104237/07012024/007	832,893.00		25,108.00
07022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07022024/008	25,107.00		1.00
20022024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
20022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07022024/008	830,449.00		27,552.00
07032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07032024/009	27,551.00		1.00
19032024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
19032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07032024/009	828,005.00		29,996.00
16042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07042024/010	29,995.00		1.00
29042024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
29042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07042024/010	825,561.00		32,440.00
07052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07052024/011	32,439.00		1.00
15052024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
15052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07052024/011	823,117.00		34,884.00
07062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07062024/012	34,883.00		1.00
20062024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
20062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07062024/012	820,673.00		37,328.00
08072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07072024/013	37,327.00		1.00
22072024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
22072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07072024/013	818,229.00		39,772.00
07082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07082024/014	39,771.00		1.00
22082024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
22082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07082024/014	815,785.00		42,216.00
07092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07092024/015	42,215.00		1.00
24092024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
24092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07092024/015	813,341.00		44,660.00
07102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07102024/016	44,659.00		1.00
22102024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
22102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07102024/016	810,897.00		47,104.00
07112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07112024/017	47,103.00		1.00
22112024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
22112024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07112024/017	808,453.00		49,548.00
07122024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07122024/018	49,547.00		1.00
31122024	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
31122024	Angs(P).No : 4710104237/07122024/018	806,009.00		51,992.00
07012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07012025/019	51,991.00		1.00
30012025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00
30012025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07012025/019	803,565.00		54,436.00
07022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07022025/020	54,435.00		1.00
26022025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		858,000.00	858,001.00

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510101824 CC : 00 IDR

MULYONO

DSN TERMAS RT 004/002 Kab. Temanggung 56281

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 107,000.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 106,999.00

01012024 sd 14112025

Page 2 of 2

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
26022025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07022025/020	801,121.00		56,880.00
07032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07032025/021	56,879.00		1.00
20032025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		9,490,000.00	9,490,001.00
20032025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104237/07032025/021	798,677.00		8,691,324.00
24032025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710104237 An. MULYONO	8,633,324.00		58,000.00
24032025	Piutang (MR) No : 4710100481 An. MULYONO		20,000,000.00	20,058,000.00
24032025	Biaya Administrasi An.MULYONO	64,000.00		19,994,000.00
24032025	Biaya Materai An.MULYONO	20,000.00		19,974,000.00
24032025	Pendapatan Materai An.MULYONO	2,000.00		19,972,000.00
24032025	Biaya ID Score An.MULYONO	25,000.00		19,947,000.00
24032025	Biaya Notaris An.MULYONO	125,000.00		19,822,000.00
24032025	MULYONO 01	305,400.00		19,516,600.00
24032025	TARTUN AN. REALISASI 8045	19,458,600.00		58,000.00
23042025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		880,000.00	938,000.00
24042025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100481/24042025/001	856,000.00		82,000.00
25042025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		288,000.00	370,000.00
26052025	SETUN AN. MULYONO		1,146,000.00	1,516,000.00
26052025	Angs(P).No : 4710100481/24052025/002	369,999.00		1,146,001.00
26052025	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710100481/24052025/002	486,001.00		660,000.00
17062025	PLNSAN VIA BRI TGL 17/06/25		18,935,000.00	19,595,000.00
17062025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710100481 An. MULYONO	19,488,000.00		107,000.00
		62,666,664.00	62,751,000.00	